
 

Meetings are usually held on the 2nd Monday of the month. 

Agenda’s and Minutes can be found on the Parish Council website: salhousepc.info   

Salhouse Parish Council 

 
 

Schedule of Meetings: 

 

2024 

 
Monday 8th January 

 

Monday 12th February 

 

Monday 11th March 

 

Monday 8th April  

 

Wednesday 17th April 

Annual Parish Meeting 

 

Monday 20th May 

Annual Parish Council Meeting 

 

Monday 10th June 

 

Monday 8th July 

 

No meeting in August 

 

Monday 9th September 

 

Monday 14th October 

 

Monday 11th November 

 

Monday 9th December 
 

 

All Parish Council meetings will be held in the Jubilee Hall, 

Lower Street, Salhouse, NR13 6RH - commencing at 7pm. 
 

 


